Datasheet
TransPort® PT878GC
Panametrics portable gas ultrasonic
flowmeter
The TransPort PT878GC clamp-on gas flowmeter is a complete ultrasonic
flowmetering system for measurement of most gases, including:
• Natural gas
• Compressed air

TransPort® PT878GC Datasheet । PANAMETRICS
Configuration options
How to order the PT878GC-SYS
PT878GC-SYS BASE MODEL NUMBER
CODE FREQUENCY
1 500 KHz to 1 MHz
2 200KHz to 500KHz
0 no transmitter
CODE POWER CORD
EU 230 VAC (Schuko CEE 7/7)
UK 230 VAC (BS 1363 A)
US 110/120 VAC (NEMA 5-15P)
CN 230 VAC (CN)
JP 100-120 VAC (JIS)
AUSNZ 230VA (AUSNZ)
0 no power cord
CODE PRE-AMPLIFIERS
PRE two preamplifiers (standard)
CODE TRANSDUCERS
A C-RS (1 MHz)(-40°C to 150°C)
B C-RS (0.5 MHz)(-40°C to 150°C)
C C-RV (0.5 MHz)(-40°C to 150°C)
D C-RW (0.2 MHz)(-40°C to 150°C)
E C-RS (1 MHz)(-40°C to 150°C), C-RS (0.5 MHz)(-40°C to 150°C)
F C-RS (1 MHz)(-40°C to 150°C), C-RV (0.5 MHz)(-40°C to 150°C)
G C-RS (0.5 MHz)(-40°C to 150°C), C-RW (0.2 MHz)(-40°C to 150°C)
H C-RV, (0.5 MHz)(-40°C to 150°C), C-RW (0.2 MHz)(-40°C to 150°C)
I C-RL (1 MHz HT)(-40°C to 230°C)
J C-RL (0.5 MHz HT)(-40°C to 230°C)
K C-RW (0.2 MHz HT)(-40°C to 180°C)
L C-RL (1 MHz HT)(-40°C to 230°C) C-RL (0.5 MHz HT)(-40°C to 230°C)
M C-RL (0.5 MHz HT)(-40°C to 230°C), C-RW (0.2 MHz HT)(-40°C to 180°C)
0 no transducers
CODE FIXTURES
1 fixture (3/4” -12”)
2 fixture (12”-24”)
3 fixture (3/4” -12” & 12”-24”)
0 no clamping fixture
CODE DAMPING MATERIAL
DMP1 damping material (<150°F)
DMP4 damping material (<200°F)
0 no damping material
CODE ACCESSORIES
0 no accessories
TG2 thickness gauge DM5E
AIO AIO cable
BAT spare battery
DMP1 extra DMP1 damping material
DMP4 extraDMP4 damping material
BATAA battery case (AA battery required)
EXT100 100 ft extension cable
EXT25 25 ft extension cable
HC PT878GC hardcase
PT878GC-SYS 1 EU PRE A 1 DMP1 0 EXAMPLE CONFIGURATION STRING